Description Article

Gloves | Industrial

ANSELL Glove HyFlex® 11900 oil-repellent blue and white

glove delivers excellent results.

Characteristics
Series: HyFlex®
Type: 11-900

Type: Oil-Repellent
Antistatic: Yes
Silicone-free: No
Length: 200 mm
Gauge: 13

Colour: Blue / White

Characteristics (2)

Liner Material: Nylon

Liner Colour: Blue / White
Cuff Style: Knitted wrist
Material: Nylon

Category lI: Yes

EN 388:2016: 4121A

EN 420:2003 + A1:2009: Yes

Norm: CE Cat. II, EN 338, EN 420, EN ISO 21420, REACH

Approvals: EN 388:2016
Coating Colour: Blue
Coating material: Nitriel

Gloves 11-900 HyFlex Size 10
Gloves 11-900 HyFlex Size 6
Gloves 11-900 HyFlex Size 7
Gloves 11-900 HyFlex Size 8
Gloves 11-900 HyFlex Size 9

23306487
23306488
23306489
23306490
23306491

e The HyFlex 11-900 industrial work glove provides light mechanical protection with dexterity.

e Designed specifically for use in moderately oily manufacturing and maintenance environments where
protection combined with a dry only grip and abrasion resistance are essential.

o When workers need secure handling with comfort in these environments, the Ansell HyFlex 11-900 work
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