ANSELL Glove HyFlex® 11900 oil-repellent blue and white

- The HyFlex 11-900 industrial work glove provides light mechanical protection with dexterity.
- Designed specifically for use in moderately oily manufacturing and maintenance environments where protection combined with a dry only grip and abrasion resistance are essential.
- When workers need secure handling with comfort in these environments, the Ansell HyFlex 11-900 work glove delivers excellent results.



Characteristics

Series: HyFlex® Type: 11-900 Type: Oil-Repellent Antistatic: Yes Silicone-free: No Length: 200 mm

Colour: Blue / White

Gauge: 13

Norm: CE Cat. II, EN 338, EN 420, EN ISO 21420, REACH

Approvals: EN 388:2016 Coating Colour: Blue Coating material: Nitriel

Characteristics (2)

Liner Material: Nylon
Liner Colour: Blue / White
Cuff Style: Knitted wrist
Material: Nylon

Category II: Yes EN 388:2016: 4121A

EN 420:2003 + A1:2009: Yes

Description	Article
Gloves 11-900 HyFlex Size 10	23306487
Gloves 11-900 HyFlex Size 6	23306488
Gloves 11-900 HyFlex Size 7	23306489
Gloves 11-900 HyFlex Size 8	23306490
Gloves 11-900 HyFlex Size 9	23306491

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

E-mail: tools@eriks.be

ERIKS

PR_EC002099_0121_JLR_EN_01.06.2024